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July 15, 2020

The Honorable Zoe Lofgren
Chairperson

Committee on House Administration
1309 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515

Dear Chairperson Lofgren,

In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am submitting
herewith the monthly report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology for June 2020,
including the following:

A summary of Committee activities;
A statement of expenses and fund balance;
A statement of authorized Committee travel expenses;

L]
L]
L
e A listing of Committee employees showing their titles and gross monthly salaries.

This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available, upon request. to each Member of
the Committee.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Eddie Bernice Johnson
Chairwoman
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Attachments



Monthly Report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
June 2020

Virtual Hearings and Teleconferences

Full Committee

June 12,2020 — The Full Committee held a virtual hearing titled, The Role of AFG and Safer
Grants in COVID-19 Response.

Subcommittee on Enerqgy

June 11, 2020 —The Subcommittee on Energy held a teleconference on DOE Support of
Manufacturing During the COVID-19 Crisis.

Subcommittee on Environment

The Subcommittee on Environment held no virtual hearings and teleconferences in June 2020.

Subcommittee on Investigations and Oversight

June 9, 2020 —The Subcommittee on Investigations and Oversight held a teleconference on
COVID-19 Modeling.

June 19, 2020 —The Subcommittee on Investigationsand Oversight held a virtual hearing titled,
Repurposing Therapeutic Drugs for COVID-19: Research Challenges and Opportunities.

Subcommittee on Research and Technology

June 3, 2020 —The Subcommittee on Research and Technology held a teleconference on
Biological Science Research and COVID-19 Response.

June 23, 2020 —The Subcommittee on Research and Technology held a virtual hearing titled,
R&D to Support Healthy Air Travel in the COVID-19 Era and Beyond.

Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics

June 9, 2020 — The Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics held a teleconference on NASA s
Status of Returning to On-Site Work and Operations Under the COVID-19 Crisis.



Other Activities

Full Committee
June 1, 2020

H.R. 7075, the “Climate Change and Hurricane Correlation and Strategy Act,” was introduced
by Rep. Sylvia Garcia and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 4, 2020

H.R. 7096, the “National Al Research Resource Task Force Act of 2020,” was introduced by
Rep. Anna Eshoo and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 8, 2020

H.R. 7139, the “Ensuring American Leadership over International Standards Act of 2019,” was
introduced by Rep. David Schweikert and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and
Technology.

June 11, 2020

H.R. 7178, the “CHIPS for America Act,” was introduced by Rep Michael McCaul and referred
to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 15, 2020
H.R. 7214, the “Surface Transportation Research and Development Act of 2020,” was
introduced by Rep. Eddie Bernice Johnson and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and

Technology.

H.R. 7228, the “Plastic Waste Reduction and Recycling Act,” was introduced by Rep. Haley
Stevens and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 18, 2020

H.R. 7236, the “Space Research Innovation Act,” was introduced by Rep. Andy Gibbsand
referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7237, the “Regional Clean Energy Innovation Act,” was introduced by Rep. Suzanne
Bonamici and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7247, the “Integrated Energy Systems Act of 2020,” was introduced by Rep. Russ Fulcher
and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.



H.R. 7252, the “Promoting Fair and Effective Policing Through Research Act,” was introduced
by Rep. Eddie Bernice Johnson and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and
Technology.

June 22,2020

H.R. 7288, the “Taxpayer Research and Coronavirus Knowledge Act of 2020,” was introduced
by Rep. Lloyd Doggett and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7296, the “MMAPPP Act of 2020,” was introduced by Rep. Janice Schakowsky and
referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 24, 2020

H.R. 7308, the “RISE Act,” was introduced by Rep. Diana DeGette and referred to the
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 25, 2020

H.R. 7339, the “To direct the Director of the National Institute of Technologies to undertake
certain activities with respect to the artificial intelligence workforce, and for other purposes,”
was introduced by Rep. Steve Cohen and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and
Technology.

H.R. 7348, the “To provide for the National Academies to study and report on a Federal research
agenda to advance the understanding of PFAS, and for other purposes,” was introduced by Rep.
Lizzie Fletcher and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 30, 2020

H.R. 7435, the “To reduce methane emissions from flaring and venting natural gas during oil and
natural gas production activities, and for other purposes,” was introduced by Rep. Fred Upton
and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.



7/17/2020

U.S. House of Representatives

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

116-2 June
YTD Including
Description June June Cumulative Total
Non Statutory Compensation $323,109.29 $1,923,362.22 $1,923,362.22
11 Personnel Compensation subtotal $323,109.29 $1,923,362.22 $1,923,362.22
Commercial Transportation $816.26 $4,026.80 $4,026.80
Lodging $400.96 $975.70 $975.70
Meals $0.00 $179.54 $179.54
Car Rental $69.86 $69.86 $69.86
Taxi/Parking/Tolls $5.50 $145.11 $145.11
21 Travel subtotal $1,292.58 $5,397.01 $5,397.01
Telecom. Service and Equipment $0.00 $626.24 $626.24
DC Telecommunication Equipment $164.00 $820.00 $820.00
DC Telecommunication Services $751.75 $3,743.25 $3,743.25
DC Telecommunication Tolls $3,347.11 $18,536.57 $18,536.57
Postage/Courier/Box Rental $0.00 $465.79 $465.79
23 Rent, Communications, and Utilities subtotal $4,262.86 $24,191.85 $24,191.85
Printing & Reproduction $0.00 $392.68 $392.68
Reproduction of Fed/Public Law $0.00 $150.00 $150.00
24 Printing and Reproduction subtotal $0.00 $542.68 $542.68
Training $0.00 $120.00 $120.00
Technology Service Contracts $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Web Dev Hst,Email & Rltd Serv $45.00 $135.00 $135.00
25 Other Services subtotal $45.00 $255.00 $255.00
Bottled Water $43.99 $1,176.49 $1,176.49
Food & Beverage $0.00 $194.37 $194.37
Habitation Expense $0.00 $1,402.33 $1,402.33
Office Supplies (Outside) -$1,253.89 $2,812.17 $2,812.17
Office Supplies (Transfer) $0.00 $1,502.22 $1,502.22
Computer Software <$500 $0.00 $806.91 $806.91
Publications/Reference Material $312.00 $44,828.65 $44,828.65
26 Supplies and Materials subtotal -$897.90 $52,723.14 $52,723.14
Office Equip. Purch. < $25,000 $0.00 $1,689.66 $1,689.66
Maintenance / Repairs $948.00 $5,688.00 $5,688.00
31 Equipment subtotal $948.00 $7,377.66 $7,377.66
Total Expenses $328,759.83 $2,013,849.56 $2,013,849.56

Prepared by Amber Roos



7/17/2020

U.S. House of Representatives
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date
June

Total Authorization
116-2

Less Expenses for:

$5,539,827.00

January, 2020
February, 2020
February, 2020
March, 2020
April, 2020
May, 2020
June, 2020

Total Expenses to Date:

$318,262.96

$998.11
$332,078.45
$343,039.68
$329,225.65
$361,484.88
$328,759.83

$2,013,849.56

Unexpended Authorization

Prepared by Amber Roos

$3,525,977.44



7/17/2020

U.S. House of Representatives

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

116-2 June
YTD Including
Description June June Cumulative Total
Franked Mail $0.00 $110.57 $110.57
FM Franking subtotal $0.00 $110.57 $110.57
Total Expenses $0.00 $110.57 $110.57

Prepared by Amber Roos



7/17/2020

U.S. House of Representatives
Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date
June

Total Authorization

116-2 $5,000.00
Less Expenses for:

February, 2020 $0.00
March, 2020 $67.60
April, 2020 $0.00
May, 2020 $42.97
June, 2020 $0.00
Total Expenses to Date: $110.57
Unexpended Authorization $4,889.43

Prepared by Amber Roos



Fiscal Year:
Month Paid:

Type

Anderson, Catherine
Barber, Sara
Berger, Benjamin
Blevins, Brent
Cohen, Dylan
Connally, Thomas
Daas, Tanya
Dziadon, Daniel
English, Jonlyn Brystol
Eskandani, Rebekah
Feldgoise, Jacob
Ferrara, Anna
Glasscock, Stacey
Gordon, Peyton
Green, James
Hammond, Tom J.
Hooghan, Priyanka
Huffman, Alyse

Johnson, Catherine "Cate"

Johnson, Dillon
Johnson, Stanton R.
Koka, Jona
Kopshever, Kristin N
Kovalovich, Aria
Linsmayer, Lauren
Littlejohn, Jeffrey "Garrett"
Marquez, Nik
Marrero, Ana
Mathis, Joshua
McAuliffe, Emily
McQuinn, Alan
Obermann, Richard M.
O'Brien, Hillary
Palasits, Sara
Piazza, John L.
Reinecke, Griffin
Robinson, Hannah
Roos, Amber Harris
Rosenberg, Adam
Rubin, Andrew
Schneider, Josh
Sespico, Emily
Slagell, Alison
Sokolov, Dahlia L.
Tang, Machelle
Thompson, Jane
Vaughan, Heather

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

2020
June-20
(Multiple Items)

Press Assistant
Professional Staff
Research Assistant
Senior Policy Advisor
Staff Assistant

Counsel

Professional Staff
Professional Staff
Professional Staff
Communications Director
Intern

Policy Assistant

Shared Employee

Intern

Research Assistant
Senior Policy Advisor
Staff Director of ERE
Professional Staff
Professional Staff
Shared Employee
Counsel

Executive/Policy Assistant

Director of Admin & Member Services

Research Assistant
Professional Staff
Staff Assistant
Research Assistant
Finance Assistant
Staff Director
Research Assistant
Professional Staff
Chief of Staff
Professional Staff
Professional Staff
Chief Counsel
Research Assistant
Press Assistant
Finance Director
Staff Director
Counsel
Professional Staff
Intern

Shared Employee
Staff Director
Intern

Staff Director
Communications Director

Prepared 7/17/2020

Gross
Monthly

Compensati
on
$3,750.00
$6,666.67
$3,166.67
$11,250.00
$3,000.00
$8,333.33
$5,666.67
$5,416.67
$7,666.67
$6,666.67
$1,734.00
$3,958.33
$190.42
$840.00
$3,166.67
$12,500.00
$9,750.00
$5,583.33
$7,708.33
$166.67
$7,916.67
$3,333.33
$10,583.33
$3,166.67
$5,416.67
$3,333.33
$3,694.45
$500.03
$14,166.67
$3,166.67
$5,416.67
$14,166.67
$7,708.33
$5,916.67
$13,916.67
$3,166.67
$3,000.00
$599.00
$11,666.67
$5,000.00
$6,250.00
$1,734.00
$166.67
$12,500.00
$1,734.00
$10,416.67
$10,416.67

Page 1 of 2



Wagner, Megan
Wandel, Bryan Paul
Whitney, Pamela L.
Whittaker, Larry W.
Wickre, Jennifer
Wilkins, Ashlee
Wood, Kendra
Wright, Sangina Q.
Grand Total

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology
Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

Gross
Monthly

Compensati
on

Shared Employee $625.00
Finance Assistant $2,000.00
Staff Director Space Subcommittee $11,666.67
Shared Employee $4,416.67
Senior Policy Advisor $12,500.00
Professional Staff $5,416.67
Clerk $6,250.00
Research Assistant $4,000.00

$323,109.29

Prepared 7/17/2020
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NONE
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