Congress of the United States House of Representatives

COMMITTEE ON SCIENCE, SPACE, AND TECHNOLOGY

2321 RAYBURN HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING

WASHINGTON, DC 20515-6301

(202) 225-6375 www.science.house.gov

July 15, 2020

The Honorable Zoe Lofgren Chairperson Committee on House Administration 1309 Longworth House Office Building Washington, DC 20515

Dear Chairperson Lofgren,

In accordance with the regulations of the Committee on House Administration, I am submitting herewith the monthly report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology for June 2020, including the following:

- A summary of Committee activities;
- A statement of expenses and fund balance;
- A statement of authorized Committee travel expenses:
- A listing of Committee employees showing their titles and gross monthly salaries.

This letter also certifies that copies of this report are available, upon request, to each Member of the Committee.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Eddie Bernier Johnson

Sincerely,

Eddie Bernice Johnson

Chairwoman

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Attachments

Monthly Report of the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology June 2020

Virtual Hearings and Teleconferences

Full Committee

June 12, 2020 – The Full Committee held a virtual hearing titled, *The Role of AFG and Safer Grants in COVID-19 Response*.

Subcommittee on Energy

June 11, 2020 – The Subcommittee on Energy held a teleconference on *DOE Support of Manufacturing During the COVID-19 Crisis*.

Subcommittee on Environment

The Subcommittee on Environment held no virtual hearings and teleconferences in June 2020.

Subcommittee on Investigations and Oversight

June 9, 2020 – The Subcommittee on Investigations and Oversight held a teleconference on *COVID-19 Modeling*.

June 19, 2020 – The Subcommittee on Investigations and Oversight held a virtual hearing titled, *Repurposing Therapeutic Drugs for COVID-19: Research Challenges and Opportunities*.

Subcommittee on Research and Technology

June 3, 2020 – The Subcommittee on Research and Technology held a teleconference on *Biological Science Research and COVID-19 Response*.

June 23, 2020 – The Subcommittee on Research and Technology held a virtual hearing titled, *R&D to Support Healthy Air Travel in the COVID-19 Era and Beyond*.

Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics

June 9, 2020 – The Subcommittee on Space and Aeronautics held a teleconference on NASA's Status of Returning to On-Site Work and Operations Under the COVID-19 Crisis.

Other Activities

Full Committee

June 1, 2020

H.R. 7075, the "Climate Change and Hurricane Correlation and Strategy Act," was introduced by Rep. Sylvia Garcia and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 4, 2020

H.R. 7096, the "National AI Research Resource Task Force Act of 2020," was introduced by Rep. Anna Eshoo and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 8, 2020

H.R. 7139, the "Ensuring American Leadership over International Standards Act of 2019," was introduced by Rep. David Schweikert and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 11, 2020

H.R. 7178, the "CHIPS for America Act," was introduced by Rep Michael McCaul and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 15, 2020

H.R. 7214, the "Surface Transportation Research and Development Act of 2020," was introduced by Rep. Eddie Bernice Johnson and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7228, the "Plastic Waste Reduction and Recycling Act," was introduced by Rep. Haley Stevens and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 18, 2020

H.R. 7236, the "Space Research Innovation Act," was introduced by Rep. Andy Gibbs and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7237, the "Regional Clean Energy Innovation Act," was introduced by Rep. Suzanne Bonamici and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7247, the "Integrated Energy Systems Act of 2020," was introduced by Rep. Russ Fulcher and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7252, the "Promoting Fair and Effective Policing Through Research Act," was introduced by Rep. Eddie Bernice Johnson and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 22, 2020

H.R. 7288, the "Taxpayer Research and Coronavirus Knowledge Act of 2020," was introduced by Rep. Lloyd Doggett and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7296, the "MMAPPP Act of 2020," was introduced by Rep. Janice Schakowsky and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 24, 2020

H.R. 7308, the "RISE Act," was introduced by Rep. Diana DeGette and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 25, 2020

H.R. 7339, the "To direct the Director of the National Institute of Technologies to undertake certain activities with respect to the artificial intelligence workforce, and for other purposes," was introduced by Rep. Steve Cohen and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

H.R. 7348, the "To provide for the National Academies to study and report on a Federal research agenda to advance the understanding of PFAS, and for other purposes," was introduced by Rep. Lizzie Fletcher and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

June 30, 2020

H.R. 7435, the "To reduce methane emissions from flaring and venting natural gas during oil and natural gas production activities, and for other purposes," was introduced by Rep. Fred Upton and referred to the Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

116-2 June

		YTD Including	
Description	June	June	Cumulative Total
Non Statutory Compensation	\$323,109.29	\$1,923,362.22	\$1,923,362.22
11 Personnel Compensation subtotal	\$323,109.29	\$1,923,362.22	\$1,923,362.22
Commercial Transportation	\$816.26	\$4,026.80	\$4,026.80
Lodging	\$400.96	\$975.70	\$975.70
Meals	\$0.00	\$179.54	\$179.54
Car Rental	\$69.86	\$69.86	\$69.86
Taxi/Parking/Tolls	\$5.50	\$145.11	\$145.11
21 Travel subtotal	\$1,292.58	\$5,397.01	\$5,397.01
Telecom. Service and Equipment	\$0.00	\$626.24	\$626.24
DC Telecommunication Equipment	\$164.00	\$820.00	\$820.00
DC Telecommunication Services	\$751.75	\$3,743.25	\$3,743.25
DC Telecommunication Tolls	\$3,347.11	\$18,536.57	\$18,536.57
Postage/Courier/Box Rental	\$0.00	\$465.79	\$465.79
23 Rent, Communications, and Utilities subtotal	\$4,262.86	\$24,191.85	\$24,191.85
Printing & Reproduction	\$0.00	\$392.68	\$392.68
Reproduction of Fed/Public Law	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
24 Printing and Reproduction subtotal	\$0.00	\$542.68	\$542.68
Training	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
Technology Service Contracts	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Web Dev Hst, Email & Rltd Serv	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$135.00
25 Other Services subtotal	\$45.00	\$255.00	\$255.00
Bottled Water	\$43.99	\$1,176.49	\$1,176.49
Food & Beverage	\$0.00	\$194.37	\$194.37
Habitation Expense	\$0.00	\$1,402.33	\$1,402.33
Office Supplies (Outside)	-\$1,253.89	\$2,812.17	\$2,812.17
Office Supplies (Transfer)	\$0.00	\$1,502.22	\$1,502.22
Computer Software <\$500	\$0.00	\$806.91	\$806.91
Publications/Reference Material	\$312.00	\$44,828.65	\$44,828.65
26 Supplies and Materials subtotal	-\$897.90	\$52,723.14	\$52,723.14
Office Equip. Purch. < \$25,000	\$0.00	\$1,689.66	\$1,689.66
Maintenance / Repairs	\$948.00	\$5,688.00	\$5,688.00
31 Equipment subtotal	\$948.00	\$7,377.66	\$7,377.66
Total Expenses	\$328,759.83	\$2,013,849.56	\$2,013,849.56

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology

Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date June

Total Authorization	
116-2	\$5,539,827.00
Less Expenses for:	
January, 2020	\$318,262.96
February, 2020	\$998.11
February, 2020	\$332,078.45
March, 2020	\$343,039.68
April, 2020	\$329,225.65
May, 2020	\$361,484.88
June, 2020	\$328,759.83
Total Expenses to Date:	\$2,013,849.56
Unexpended Authorization	\$3,525,977.44

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM

Monthly Statement by Paid Date

116-2 June

		YTD Including			
Description	June	June	Cumulative Total		
Franked Mail	\$0.00	\$110.57	\$110.57		
FM Franking subtotal	\$0.00	\$110.57	\$110.57		
Total Expenses	\$0.00	\$110.57	\$110.57		

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology - FM Fund Balance Statement by Paid Date June

Total Authorization	
116-2	\$5,000.00
Less Expenses for:	
February, 2020	\$0.00
March, 2020	\$67.60
April, 2020	\$0.00
May, 2020	\$42.97
June, 2020	\$0.00
Total Expenses to Date:	\$110.57
Unexpended Authorization	\$4,889.43

Fiscal Year:	2020	
Month Paid:	June-20	
Type	(Multiple Items)	

		I
		Gross
		Monthly
		Compensati
Name	Title	on
Anderson, Catherine	Press Assistant	\$3,750.00
Barber, Sara	Professional Staff	\$6,666.67
Berger, Benjamin	Research Assistant	\$3,166.67
Blevins, Brent	Senior Policy Advisor	\$11,250.00
Cohen, Dylan	Staff Assistant	\$3,000.00
Connally, Thomas	Counsel	\$8,333.33
Daas, Tanya	Professional Staff	\$5,666.67
Dziadon, Daniel	Professional Staff	\$5,416.67
English, Jonlyn Brystol	Professional Staff	\$7,666.67
Eskandani, Rebekah	Communications Director	\$6,666.67
Feldgoise, Jacob	Intern	\$1,734.00
Ferrara, Anna	Policy Assistant	\$3,958.33
Glasscock, Stacey	Shared Employee	\$190.42
Gordon, Peyton	Intern	\$840.00
Green, James	Research Assistant	\$3,166.67
Hammond, Tom J.	Senior Policy Advisor	\$12,500.00
Hooghan, Priyanka	Staff Director of E&E	\$9,750.00
Huffman, Alyse	Professional Staff	\$5,583.33
Johnson, Catherine "Cate"	Professional Staff	\$7,708.33
Johnson, Dillon	Shared Employee	\$166.67
Johnson, Stanton R.	Counsel	\$7,916.67
Koka, Jona	Executive/Policy Assistant	\$3,333.33
Kopshever, Kristin N	Director of Admin & Member Services	\$10,583.33
Kovalovich, Aria	Research Assistant	\$3,166.67
Linsmayer, Lauren	Professional Staff	\$5,416.67
Littlejohn, Jeffrey "Garrett"	Staff Assistant	\$3,333.33
Marquez, Nik	Research Assistant	\$3,694.45
Marrero, Ana	Finance Assistant	\$500.03
Mathis, Joshua	Staff Director	\$14,166.67
McAuliffe, Emily	Research Assistant	\$3,166.67
McQuinn, Alan	Professional Staff	\$5,416.67
Obermann, Richard M.	Chief of Staff	\$14,166.67
O'Brien, Hillary	Professional Staff	\$7,708.33
Palasits, Sara	Professional Staff	\$5,916.67
Piazza, John L.	Chief Counsel	\$13,916.67
Reinecke, Griffin	Research Assistant	\$3,166.67
Robinson, Hannah	Press Assistant	\$3,000.00
Roos, Amber Harris	Finance Director	\$599.00
Rosenberg, Adam	Staff Director	\$11,666.67
Rubin, Andrew	Counsel	\$5,000.00
Schneider, Josh	Professional Staff	\$6,250.00
Sespico, Emily	Intern	\$1,734.00
Slagell, Alison	Shared Employee	\$166.67
Sokolov, Dahlia L.	Staff Director	\$12,500.00
Tang, Machelle	Intern	\$1,734.00
Thompson, Jane	Staff Director	\$10,416.67
Vaughan, Heather	Communications Director	\$10,416.67

Committee on Science, Space, and Technology Payroll Information for Monthly Committee Report

		Gross Monthly Compensati
Name	Title	on
Wagner, Megan	Shared Employee	\$625.00
Wandel, Bryan Paul	Finance Assistant	\$2,000.00
Whitney, Pamela L.	Staff Director Space Subcommittee	\$11,666.67
Whittaker, Larry W.	Shared Employee	\$4,416.67
Wickre, Jennifer	Senior Policy Advisor	\$12,500.00
Wilkins, Ashlee	Professional Staff	\$5,416.67
Wood, Kendra	Clerk	\$6,250.00
Wright, Sangina Q.	Research Assistant	\$4,000.00
Grand Total		\$323,109.29

Dates of Service 1	Dates of Service 2	Payee Name	BOC lookup	Amount	Description of Articles
NONE					